YreUISBC

LAKE-GEAUGA
HALL OF FAME

MEMBER NAME
PAUL SUTCH

JAMES NUCCIARONE SR.

HARRY SMITH
WILMER PHELPS
JOE KISSOFF
RAYMOND ARNOLD
EDWARD SULZBACH
FRANK A. JENULESON
HUGH P. GORMAN
VIOLA SHOLTIS
RUTH PAULINSKY
GERRY KOVALIC
VELMA STEINGART
IRENE POLK
DEBBIE COOK
BOBBIE PETRONE
RUTH MARCHAL

JAMES NUCCIARONE JR.

ALBERT RUPERT
CLIFF KULOW

JIM PENCAK

CAROLE SANDERSON
JOY ROOF

DIANE REMNER

AL WALKO

DAVE CANTRICK
PAUL ASHBY

RICK THOMPSON
KAREN DELLY HADDEN
SUE PARKS

LINDA LEMAY

INDUCTED

11/15/1975
11/15/1975
11/15/1975
11/18/1978
11/18/1978
2/5/1983
2/5/1983
2/5/1983
2/5/1983
9/27/1986
9/27/1986
9/27/1986
9/27/1986
9/17/1988
9/17/1988
11/4/1989
11/4/1989
2/6/1993
2/6/1993
2/10/1996
2/2/2000
11/2/2001
8/6/2003
8/6/2003
3/27/2004
3/27/2004
3/27/2004
3/27/2004
8/2/2004
8/2/2004
6/9/2008

CATEGORY

MERITORIOUS SERVICE
PROPRIETOR

SUPERIOR PERFORMANCE
SUPERIOR PERFORMANCE
SUPERIOR PERFORMANCE
SUPERIOR PERFORMANCE
SUPERIOR PERFORMANCE
MERITORIOUS SERVICE
MERITORIOUS SERVICE
MERITORIOUS SERVICE
MERITORIOUS SERVICE
SUPERIOR PERFORMANCE
SUPERIOR PERFORMANCE
MERITORIOUS SERVICE
SUPERIOR PERFORMANCE
MERITORIOUS SERVICE
SUPERIOR PERFORMANCE
PROPRIETOR
MERITORIOUS SERVICE
MERITORIOUS SERVICE
SUPERIOR PERFORMANCE
SUPERIOR PERFORMANCE
MERITORIOUS SERVICE
MERITORIOUS SERVICE
SUPERIOR PERFORMANCE
SUPERIOR PERFORMANCE
SUPERIOR PERFORMANCE
MERITORIOUS SERVICE
SUPERIOR PERFORMANCE
SUPERIOR PERFORMANCE
MERITORIOUS SERVICE



YreUISBC

LAKE-GEAUGA
KAROOF FANBRITORIOUS SERVICE

KATHLEEN RILEY
LOU POPP

DAN GOLOBIC
JERRY RICH SR.
MARTY FREED
HOWARD ERNST
RON KOMENDAT
NICK DIBLATTO
BOB BURES SR.
JIM GIERMAN
GARY BRADDOCK
JIM MYERS JR.
PHIL MOLZON
BYRON TOTH
LARRY STRELL
MIKE DURBIN
MARY MARGARET ROFFE
ROSE KOVACH
MICHAEL PHILLIPS

8/10/2009
8/10/2009
8/9/2010

8/13/2012
8/13/2012
8/11/2014
8/11/2014
8/10/2015
8/10/2015
7122/2016
7/6/2018

7/6/2018

7/31/2023
7/31/2023
7/31/2023
7/31/2023
7/31/2023
3/30/2025

SUPERIOR PERFORMANCE
MERITORIOUS SERVICE
PROPRIETOR

SUPERIOR PERFORMANCE
PROPRIETOR
MERITORIOUS SERVICE
SUPERIOR PERFORMANCE
SUPERIOR PERFORMANCE
PROPRIETOR

SUPERIOR PERFORMANCE
MERITORIOUS SERVICE
MERITORIOUS SERVICE
MERITORIOUS SERVICE
SUPERIOR PERFORMANCE
SUPERIOR PERFORMANCE
MERITORIOUS SERVICE
MERITORIOUS SERVICE
MERITORIOUS SERVICE



